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September 2022 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

   
 

1 2 3 

4 5 
Labor Day 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 9 10 
Brady 
Iarussi BM 

11 
1st Day of 
Religious 
School 
Tots and 
Parents 

12 13 
1st Tuesday  

14 15 16 17 
Matthew 
Miller BM 

18 
2nd Sunday 
 

19 
 

20 
2nd Tuesday 

21 
 

22 23 24 

25 
Erev Rosh 
Hashanah 
NO SCHOOL 

26 
Rosh 
Hashanah I 

27 
Rosh 
Hashanah II 
NO SCHOOL 

28 29 30  

       

 
Important Information: 
 
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL: 
Sunday 9/11/22 
 
TOTS AND PARENTS: 
Sunday 9/11/22 
 
NO SCHOOL: 
Sunday 9/25/22 
Tuesday 9/27/22 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Saturday 9/10/22 – Brady Iarussi Bar Mitzvah 
Saturday 9/17/22 – Matthew Miller Bar Mitzvah 
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October 2022 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 
3rd Sunday 

3 4 
Erev Yom 
Kippur 
NO SCHOOL 

5 
Yom Kippur 

6 7 8 

9 
Erev Sukkot 
NO SCHOOL 

10 
Indigenous 
Peoples’ Day 
Sukkot I 

11 
Sukkot II 
NO SCHOOL 

12 13 14 15 
Tot Shabbat 

16 
4th Sunday 
Parent Coffee 
in Sukkah 

17 
Shmini Atzeret 
Simchat Torah 
Program (in 
lieu of school 
10/18) 

18 
Simchat 
Torah 
NO SCHOOL 

19 20 21 
 

22 
Carol 
Goldstein 
BM 

23 
5th Sunday 
Gimel Family 
Workshop 

24 
 

25 
4th Tuesday 

26 27 28 29 
Alexa 
Hochman 
BM 

30 
6th Sunday 
Tots and 
Parents 

31      

 
Important Information: 
 
TOTS AND PARENTS: 
Sunday 10/30/22 
 
NO SCHOOL: 
Tuesday 10/4/22 
Sunday 10/9/22 
Tuesday 10/11/22 
Tuesday 10/18/22 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Saturday 10/15/22 - Tot Shabbat  
Sunday 10/16/22 – Parent Coffee in Sukkah 
Monday 10/17/22 – Simchat Torah Program (in lieu of school 10/18) 
Saturday 10/22/22 – Carol Goldstein Bat Mitzvah 
Sunday 10/23/22 - Gimel Family Workshop 
Saturday 10/29/22 – Alexa Hochman Bat Mitzvah 
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November 2022 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

1 
5th Tuesday 

2 3 4 
B’Yachad 
Potluck 
Dinner & 
Service 

5 
 

6 
7th Sunday 
Gan/Aleph/Bet 
Family 
Workshop 

7 8 
6th Tuesday 

9 10 
Veterans Day 

11 
 

12 
Micah 
Feldman 
BM 

13 
 
NO SCHOOL 

14 
 

15 
7th Tuesday 

16 17 18 
 

19 

20 
8th Sunday 
Tots and 
Parents 
 

21 22 
 
NO SCHOOL 

23 24 
Thanksgiving 

25 26 

27 
 
NO SCHOOL 

 

28 29 
8th Tuesday 
 

30    

 
Important Information: 
 
TOTS AND PARENTS: 
Sunday 11/20/22 
 
NO SCHOOL: 
Tuesday 11/13/22 
Tuesday 11/22/22 
Sunday 11/27/22 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Friday 11/4/22 – B’Yachad Pot Luck Dinner and Service 
Sunday 11/6/22 – Gan/Aleph/Bet Family Workshop 
Saturday 11/12/22 – Micah Feldman Bar Mitzvah 
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December 2022 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

   
 

1 2 3 
Tot Shabbat 

4 
9th Sunday 
 

5 
 

6 
9th Tuesday 

7 8 9 
 

10 

11 
10th Sunday 
Vav Family 
Workshop 
 

12 13 
11th Tuesday 

14 15 16 17 

18 
Hanukkah I 
11th Sunday 
Tots and 
Parents 
 

19 
 

20 
Hanukkah III 
Religious 
School 
Hanukkah 
Celebration 
11th Tuesday 

21 22 23 24 
 

25 
Christmas 
NO SCHOOL 

26 
 

27 
NO SCHOOL 

28 20 30 31 

 
Important Information: 
 
TOTS AND PARENTS: 
Sunday 12/18/22 
 
NO SCHOOL: 
Sunday 12/25/22 
Tuesday 12/27/22 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Friday 12/3/22 - Tot Shabbat  
Sunday 12/11/22 – Vav Family Workshop 
Tuesday 12/20/22 – Religious School Hanukkah Celebration 
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January 2023 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
NO SCHOOL 

2 3 
12th Tuesday 

4 5 6 7 
 

8 9 10 
13th Tuesday 

11 12 13 14 

15 
NO SCHOOL 

16 
MLK Day 

17 
Parent-
Teacher 
Conferences 
NO SCHOOL 

18 19 20 21 

22  
Tots and 
Parents 
13th Sunday 

23 
 

24 
14th Tuesday 

25 26 27 
Tot Shabbat 

28 

29 
14th Sunday 
Dalet Family 
Workshop 

30 31 
15th Tuesday 

 

    

 
Important Information: 
 
TOTS AND PARENTS: 
Sunday 1/22/23 
 
NO SCHOOL: 
Sunday 1/1/23 
Sunday 1/15/23 
Sunday 1/17/23 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Sunday 1/16/23 – Parent-Teacher Conferences  
Friday 1/27/23 - Tot Shabbat  
Sunday 1/29/23 – Dalet Family Workshop 
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February 2023       

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 
Tot Shabbat 

5 
15th Sunday 
Tu Bishvat 
Program 
 
 

6 
 

7 
16th Tuesday 

8 9 10 
B’Yachad 
Potluck 
Dinner & 
Service 

11 

12 
Tots and 
Parents 
 
16th Sunday 
 

13 14 
17th Tuesday 

15 16 17 18 

19 
NO SCHOOL 
FEBRUARY 
VACATION 
WEEK  

20 
President’s 
Day 

21 
NO SCHOOL 

22 23 24 25 

26 
NO SCHOOL 
FEBRUARY 
VACATION 
WEEK ENDS 

27 
 

28 
18th Tuesday 

    

 
 

Important Information: 
 
TOTS AND PARENTS: 
Sunday 2/12/23 
 
NO SCHOOL: 
Sunday 2/19/23 
Tuesday 2/21/23 
Sunday 2/26/23 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Saturday 2/4/23 – Tot Shabbat 
Friday 2/5/23 – Tu Bishvat Program 
Sunday 2/10/23 – B’Yachad Potluck Dinner and Service 
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March 2023 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 
17th Sunday 

6 
Megillah 
Reading (in 
lieu of school 
3/7) 

7 
NO SCHOOL 

8 9 10 
Gimel 
Hagigat 
HaSefer 
Service 

11 

12 
18th Sunday 
 
Hey Family 
Workshop 

13 14 
 
20th Tuesday 

15 
 

16 17 18 
Dalet/Hey 
Participation 
Service 

19 
Tots and 
Parents 
 
19th Sunday 

20 
 

21 
21st Tuesday 

22 23 24 25 
Alexa Glick 
BM 

26 
20th Sunday 

27 
 

28 
 
22nd Tuesday 

29 30 31  

 
Important Information: 
 
TOTS AND PARENTS: 
Sunday 3/19/23 
 
NO SCHOOL: 
Tuesday 3/7/23 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Monday 3/6/23 – Purim Program/Megillah Reading in lieu of school 3/7 
Friday 3/10/23 – Hagigat HaSefer Service 
Sunday 3/12/23 – Hey Family Workshop 
Saturday 3/18/23 – Dalet/Hey Participation Service 
Saturday 3/25/23 – Alexa Glick Bat Mitzvah 
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April 2023 

 Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 

1Tot 
Shabbat/Gan 
Participation 
Service 

2 
21st Sunday 

 

3 4 
23rd Tuesday 
Pesach 
Program 

5 
Erev Pesach 

6 
Pesach I 

7 
Pesach II 

8 
 

9 
Easter 
NO SCHOOL 

10 11 
NO SCHOOL 

12 
Pesach VII 

13 
Pesach VIII 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
NO SCHOOL 
APRIL 
VACATION 
WEEK 
 

17 
 
 

18 
NO SCHOOL 

19 20 21 22 
 

23 
NO SCHOOL 
APRIL 
VACATION 
WEEK ENDS 

24 
 

25 
24th Tuesday 

26 27 28 
 

29 
Max Levenson 
BM 

30 
22nd Sunday 
Tots and 
Parents 

      

       

Important Information: 
 
TOTS AND PARENTS: 
Sunday 4/30/23 
 
NO SCHOOL: 
Sunday 4/9/23 
Tuesday 4/11/23 
Sunday 4/16/23, Tuesday 4/18/23, Sunday 4/23/23 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Saturday 4/1/23 – Tot Shabbat 
Tuesday 4/4/23 – Evening Passover Program for School 
Friday 4/29/23 – Max Levenson Bar Mitzvah 
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May 2023 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

1 
 

2 
25th Tuesday 

3 4 5 
B’Yachad 
Potluck 
Dinner and 
Service/Aleph 
and Bet 
Participation 

6 
Zoe 
Morgenstern 
BM 

7 
23rd Sunday 
I am a Jew 

8 9 
26th Tuesday 
 
Lag BaOmer 
Program 

10 
 

11 12 13 
Ezra 
Anderson 
BM 

14 
24th Sunday 
Mother’s Day 
Brunch 

15 16 
27th/Final 
Tuesday 

17 18 19 20 
Vav Class 
Participation 
Service 

 
21 
Last Day of 
School 

22 23 24 25 
 

26 27 

28 29 
Memorial 
Day 

30 31    

       

Important Information: 
 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: 
Sunday 5/21/23 
 
PROGRAMS/EVENTS: 
Friday 5/5/23 – B’Yachad Potluck Dinner and Service 
Saturday 5/6/23 – Zoe Morgenstern Bat Mitzvah 
Sunday 5/7/23 – I am a Jew 
Tuesday 5/9/23 – Lag BaOmer Program during school 
Saturday 5/13/23 – Ezra Anderson Bar Mitzvah 
Sunday 5/14/23 – Mother’s Day Brunch 
Saturday 5/20/23 – Vav Class Participation Service 
 
                     

 


